
2017068 KZN UMZINYATHI
MD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA031344
TSA031344

KZN
KZN

A1

[1] James EDLEY

BYE

[1] Alexander EDLEY

3

4

A2

Jiyane SIBUSISO

BYE

Sithole LUNGISANE

5

6

TSA020658
TSA020658

A3

[3] Thomas REY

BYE

[3] Jake CARTER

7

8

TSA011429
TSA011429

KZN
KZN

A4

Kanishka KAPOOR

BYE

Richard HARTMANN

9

10

TSA021159
TSA021159

WP
WP

A5

Sashen THIRBOAN

BYE

Joshua EDGAR

11

12
TSA031353
TSA031353

A6

BYE

[4] Kyle MOODLEY
[4] Luc KOENIG

13

14

TSA021634

TSA010416

TSA021634

TSA010416

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Ayakha MTHETHWA

Ezra PILLAY

Austin NKOSI

Chad STREAK 6-1, 6-2

15

16
TSA011320
TSA011320

A8

BYE

[2] Kade MINDRY
[2] Gregory COBBLEDICK

[1] EDLEY / EDLEY

LUNGISANE / SIBUSISO

6-1, 6-0

[3] CARTER / REY

HARTMANN / KAPOOR

2-6, 7-5, 11-9

EDGAR / THIRBOAN

[4] KOENIG / MOODLEY

6-1, 6-0

PILLAY / STREAK

[2] COBBLEDICK / MINDRY

6-1, 6-4

[1] EDLEY / EDLEY

HARTMANN / KAPOOR

6-2, 6-3

EDGAR / THIRBOAN

[2] COBBLEDICK / MINDRY

6-3, 6-2

HARTMANN / KAPOOR

[2] COBBLEDICK / MINDRY

7-6, 2-6, 10-4

HARTMANN / KAPOOR
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